

BECOME A HOPEFEST SPONSOR!

Hope Academy is Indiana's Recovery High School for students in recovery from substance use disorder. At Hope Academy, students find a strong sobriety support program combined with a rigorous academic curriculum. Small class sizes and individualized attention give students the support they need to earn a high school diploma and create a solid foundation for future success.

As a public charter high school, Hope Academy receives state funding, which covers approximately 65% of our costs. The remainder of funding to support the unique needs of our students is thanks to generous corporations, individuals and foundations like you!

Students from every corner of Marion County, and the surrounding donut counties, attend Hope Academy tuition-free! As a community leader, we invite you to support this critical resource for the Indianapolis community.

Hope Fest will take place on Saturday, June 11th from 12 – 3 p.m. at Schwitzer Park on the campus of the University of Indianapolis. This community celebration will feature live music, local food trucks and plenty of fun for the entire family!

SPONSORSHIPS	\$2,500 Presenting Sponsor	\$1,000	\$500	\$250		TICKETS	
Name on Invitation	brief remarks on stage	\checkmark				Household	
Logo on website	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			Adult (1)	
Social Media Shout-out	1	\checkmark	\checkmark			Students/ 12 & under	
Name on tshirts + Sponsor Board	\checkmark	1	1	1			
Reserved Parking	1	1	1	1		Sponsorships mu be committed by April 1 to be inclu on the Hope Fest t	
Bring Your Own Seats				\checkmark			
Tickets	unlimited	100	50	25			

Select Sponsorship Level: 0 \$2,500 0 \$1,000 0 \$500 0 \$250

Individual/Business Recognition Name									
Contact Name (Business)									
Address:									
City:		State:	Zip:						
Phone:	Email:								

Method of Payment:

O Make credit card/Venmo/Paypal/ACH payments at hopeacademyrhs.org/hopefest

O Check (enclosed and payable to Hope Academy) mail to: Hope Academy 3919 Madison Avenue - Suite #100, Indianapolis, IN 46227
Check number: _______Amount: \$______

 ${\rm O}$ Please send me an invoice to be paid by ${\rm May}\,{\rm 1}$

Please secure your sponsorship by Friday, April 1 to maximize your company's exposure and partnership with Hope

Academy. The Hope Academy development team is available to discuss other strategic partnership opportunities which could include employee engagement, substance use disorder education and skills-based volunteering. Please email us directly to schedule a time to discuss your corporate social responsibility goals to create a sponsorship package for your company.

For questions, contact Mariann Williams, Director of Development at 317-572-9391 or mwilliams@hopeacademyrhs.org